1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES
AMENDMENT OF SCLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT " 1 | 5
2. AMENDMENT/MCDIFICATION NO. 3, EFFECTIVE DATE 4, REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO 5 PROJECT NO (i apphcable)
PO0ODT Ses Bik. 16C Ses Block 14
6. ISSUED 8y CODE SPE302 7, ADMINISTERED BY {if other than llem 61 CODE SPE302
DLA TROOF SUPPORT PACH IC

440 FULLER WAY, BLDG 280

PEARI. HARBOR HI 96880-4567

usA

Instiator Kristophet Tom

PAPO108 Ter: DSN-N5474-2045 Emall: Kristopher Temi@diami

DLA TROOP SURPPQRT PACIFIC
440 FULLER WAY, BLDG 280
PEARL HARRBQR HI 96860-4967
UsA

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR {No., streel, counly, State and 2IR Code)

HAM PRODUCE AND SEAFOOCD INC. DBA
918 BANNISTER 5T

HONOLULL HI 86819-3335

usa

{X) | 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO

98, DATED [SEEITEM 11)

10A. MODIFICATION OF CCNTRACT/IORDER NO
SPES02-15-0-P001
108, DATED (SEE ITEM 131

2014 NOV 13

CODE 1FJol FACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

G The above numbered 1ohicitalion is amended as set forth in llem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt ol Qlfery

D 15 riol extenged

D iv exiended,

Oflers must acknowledge raceipt ol 1his amendment prier o the hout and date specified in 1he solicitation ar a3 amended. by one of Ihe following methads

{3} By completing Hems 8 and 1%, and retuming

copies of ihe amendment; {b) By acknowlodgtng recaspl of this amendmenl on aach copy of the offer submitted

or (c} By seporate lettor or telegram which includes a refarence lo the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE
PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR QOFFER. I by vitue of thig
amendnanl you desre lo change an otfer already submitted, such change may be mada by telegram or leltar. provided each tetegram or letier makes reference bo the sohcilal.on

and this amendment, and is received pnoc 1o the bpening hour and date spacified.

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (¥ required)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

CHECK ONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER 1S ISSUED PURSUANT TO" {Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN [TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO

————— INITEM10A.
8 THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODFIED TQ REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES | such as changes in paying office. agproprinlion
date. aic ) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103 (b}
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

X ADDENDUM TO 52 212-4, PARAGRAPH ic) Changes
D. OTHER (Spedify typa of modification and avthority |
E. IMPORTANT: Contracior l:l is nol, EI is required lo sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Orgunized by UCF sechion headings, including solicitation/contract subject maitur whers leasible )

Title: Full Line of Grade US#1 or Better Fresh Froitand Vegetahles (FF&V ) Support for Non-DoD USDA Schoals Customers, Oahu, in the State of Hawait

SEE PAGE 2 CONTINUATION PAGL FOR DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION

Excepl as provided herein, all terms and condibons of the document referanced in Hem 9A or 10A, as harelofoe changed. remams unchangad and in full force and eflect

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SiGNER {Type or pant)

Robert Phu/ VP

16A. NAME AND T/TLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER { Type or pnnt)

Paul S. Cunanan

15C. DATE SIGNED
04/15/15

158 cozrmcrgwon&n% :

{Signoture ol person authonized (o sign)

16C DATE SIGNED

04/15/15

Platn
168 LINITED STATES AHRICA
- &\%

{Signature of Contracting Olficer)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070
Pravious edilion unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REv 10.83)
Prascribed by GSA FAR {18 CFR} 53 243



CONTINUATION SHEET REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED: PAGE 2 OF 2 PAGES
SPE302-15-D-P001/P00001

SF30 BLOCK 14 CONTINUATION PAGE

A. In accordance with Standard Form 1449, page 3, Section titled “[GUARANTEED CONTRACT MINIMUM / MAXIMUM],”
this modification deobligates the minimum guarantee of $188,613.46 awarded under the basic contract dated
2014 NOV 13. Fresh Fruits and Vegetables Order Receipt System (FFAVORS) Web orders placed from 2015 JAN 12
through 2015 MAR 31 in the total amount of $294,947.75 satisfies the minimum guarantee.

B. This modification deobligates funds in the amount of $188,613.46 from the accounting and appropriation
data provided below:

97X4930 5CBX 0012620 S33189 (Cost Center and Fund Center is 5022600; GL Account is 61002620)
[Amount: -$188,613.46]

C. All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.






